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5' NSF Approved PVC Clear Tube
Modern Look with Chrome Finish
Take Your Pouring To Bold New Heights
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Chrome Plated

INe] Air

Cooled

Beer Towers

Made of High Quality Brass for Durability & Reliablity

Snake Tower - 2 Faucets - Air Cooled
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Specification

Part Number No. of Faucets Finish Cooling System
C534 2 Chrome Plated Brass Air Cooled
C734 2 Vibrant Gold Finish Air Cooled

Product Dimensions:-

109

[220]
- 8.66  _
1
[475]
18.70
[325]
12.80
* | |
[41%7]] 52.50 F/F

|
?

Threading 1"X11 BSP
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